SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

1 Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES

(Other instructions on reverse side)

			ENT OF THE		IOR		3C -C-/5- 2C 5. LEASE DESIGNATION A	
			OLOGICAL SUR				E-89-IHD-58	OR TRIBE NAME
AP	<u>PLICATIO</u>	N FOR PERM	IIT TO DRILL	, DEEPE	N, OR PLUC	BACK	Havajo Tribe	_
а. түрк	OF WORK	RILL 🗷	DEEPEN		PLUG BA	ск 🗇 📑	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NA	
b. TYPE	OF WELL	VILL E	DELI EI					
WELL		GAS WELL OTH	er	ZO	NGLE MULTIN	, rre	8. FARM OR LEASE NAM	E
. NAME	OF OPERATOR					-	9. WELL NO.	
	. Dist						_	
	SS OF OPERATOR			Manual	99h01	-	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR	WILDCAT
LOCAL	PION OF WELL (th Street, For Report location clear	y and in accordance	with any S	tate requirements.*)		Horbeck	
At su	rface	PML & 1155° I				-	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR B	
	oposed prod. ze						AND SURVEY OR ARI	GA.
Ацрг	oposeu prou. z	опе					18-729K-R16	j
4. DIST	ANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM	MEAREST TOWN OR I	POST OFFICE	*		12. COUNTY OR PARISH	
7-1	/2 miles	east of Ships	rock, New Yes	dee		1	San Juan	New Newlec
LOCA PROI	ANCE FROM PROATION TO NEARE PERTY OR LEASE SO to Degreat di	ST		16. NO	OF ACRES IN LEASE	17. NO. OF	F ACRES ASSIGNED	
18. DIST	ANCE FROM PRO	OPOSED LOCATION* DRILLING, COMPLETED	9961	19. PR	OPOSED DEPTH		Y OR CABLE TOOLS	
21. ELEVA	ATIONS (Show w	whether DF, RT, GR, e	etc.)				22. APPROX. DATE WOR	
23.			PROPOSED CA	SING ANI	CEMENTING PROGR	AM		
	ZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASIN	G WEIGHT PE	R FOOT	SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMEN	T
514	DE OF HOLE				501			
G 11		7"	20 9		70 °	0 400		
5-,	5/8"	h-1/2"	9.5		775'	45 8		
5 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	Will ds Set 7° Coment Drill e Coment Drill j	4-1/2" cating three cating three with 8 mades are below our 4-1/2" product on the cating with air le open belo	9.56 hole with eal gh surface as face pipe with dien string of - run 2-3/8" - turn into	and and the rota on top tobiog	775 Debota.	R	CLENVED EC 41970 RECLOGICAL SURVEY	
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	Will dr Set 7" Coment Drill e Coment Drill j	cacing through the same to below cut	hole with each surface at the string of the	DEC 7	1970 COM. 3 olug back, give data on subsurface locations	U. S. C	CIEIVED EC 4 1970 SEOLOGICAL SURVEY	d new productive
In Above zone. prevent 24.	Will dr Set 7" Coment Drill o Coment Drill j Complet	the proposed prograto drill or deepen die any.	hole with each surface at the string of the	DEC 7	1970 COM. 3	U. S. C	CIENZED EC 4 1970 ECOLOGICAL SURVEY MINGTON, N. M.	d new productive is. Give blowout

APPROVAL DATE ____ PERMIT NO. ___

APPROVED BY ______CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: Clai

TITLE .

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. Operator Navajo 18 A W. C. Imbt Range Township Unit Letter San Juan 29 North 16 West 18 D Actual Footage Location of Well: West North feet from the 165 feet from the Dedicated Acreages Producing Formation Ground Level Elev: 40 Hogback Dakota 5096 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation __ □ No Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION 1155 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL SIGNED BY W. C. IMBT Position Date 12-2-70 Section 18 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

1000

1500

2000

1320 1650

190

500

$\frac{\text{TABULATION OF DEVIATION TEST}}{\text{W. C. IMBT}}$

DEPTH

DEVIATION

777'

1-1/2°

A F F I D A V I T

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that to the best of my knowledge the above tabulations detail the deviation test taken on W. C. IMBT'S Navajo 18-A Well No. 1, located 165' FNL & 1155' FWL Section 18, T-29-N, R-16-W, San Juan County, New Mexico.

W. C. Imbt

Operator

THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO)

SS
COUNTY OF SAN JUAN

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared W. C. IMBT, known to me to be Operator and to be the person whose name is subscribed to the above statement, who, being by me duly sworn on oath, states that he has knowledge of the facts stated herein and that said statement is true and correct.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State this ______ day of February, 1971.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

(Ing 31, 1974

OIL CON. COM.

DIST.

رطقط فالهائل والعطائات أأراج للمعادة أوجي

#11] #44 x 125 game & 1001 - 10 8 4 11 monther mention of the continue of the

the Marketine

3 PK 60

ABO ON MENT

Instructions

General: This form is designed for submitting proposals to perform certain well operations, and reports of such operations when completed, as indicated, on Federal and Indian lands pursuant to applicable Federal law and regulations, and, if approved or accepted by any State, on all lands in such State, pursuant to applicable Federal law and regulations. Any necessary special instructions concerning the use of this form and the number of copies to be submitted, particularly with regard to State law and regional procedures and practices, either, are state, will be issued by, or may be obtained from, the local Federal and/or State office.

Item 4: If there are no applicable State requirements, locations on Federal or Indian land should be described in accordance with Federal requirements. Consult local State or Federal office for specific instructions.

State or Federal office for specific instructions.

Item 17: Proposals to abandon a well and subsequent reports of abandonment should include such special information as is required by local Federal and/or State offices. In addition, such proposals and reports should include reasons for the abandonment; data on any former or present productive zones with present significant fluid contents not sealed off by cement or other wise; depths (top and bottom) and method of placement of cement plags; mud or other material placed below, between and above plugs; amount, size, method of parting of any casing, liner or bubbig pulled and the depth to top of any left in the hole; method of closing top of well; and date well site, conditioned for final inspection looking to approval of the abandonment.

U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1983-O-685229

847 - 485

UNITED STATES SUBMIT DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

SUBMIT IN DUPLICATE*
(See other)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R355.5.

(See other instructions on reverse side)

5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

	GE	OLOGICAL	SURVEY			I-89-I	
WELL CON	APLETION O	R RECOMPL	ETION R	EPORT	AND LOG	^k	ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAM
TYPE OF WELL	i OIL [GAS		Other		7. UNIT ACRE	Tribal
TYPE OF COMP	WELL #	WELL	DRY L	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :			•
NEW WELL	WORK DEEP-	PLUG BACK	DIFF. RESVR.	Other		S. FARM OR I	LEASE NAME
NAME OF OPERATO	***************************************					Navajo	18-A
w. c. I	MBT		7 - 7			9. WELL NO.	-
ADDRESS OF OPER						1	- 1 L
210 West	t 38th Street	t, Farmingto	on, New?	lexico -	87401	10. FIELD AN	D POOL, OR WILDCAT
	L (Report location c	learly and in accord	lance with on	y State requi	rementa)*	Hogbac	R., M., OR BLOCK AND SURVE
At surface	5' FNL & 115	S' FWL	豆	o	•	OR AREA	
At top prod. into	erval reported below		- 3	-79 		ganes a	
At total depth			- 1 S	हैं		pectro	n 18, T-29-N, F
-		1	4. PERMIT NO.	15	DATE ISSUED	12. COUNTY O	OR 13. STATE
			- 140	}			New Max
DATE SPUDDED	16. DATE T.D. REAC	HED 17. DATE COM	APL. (Ready to	prod.) 18	B. ELEVATIONS (DF,	RKB, RT, GR, ETC.)*	19. ELEV, CASINGHEAD
1-17-71	1-26-71	2-6-	71		5096' Gr.		50961
. TOTAL DEPTH, MD	% TVD 21. PLUG, B	ACK T.D., MD & TVD	22. IF MUL HOW M	TIPLE COMPL	., 23. INTERV	D BY	1 1 2
777'		5,64		estima muni		644-777	25. WAS DIRECTIONAL
. PRODUCING INTER	VAL(S), OF THIS CO	MPLETION-TOP, BOT	TOM, NAME (D	AD AND TVD)	· .	***	SURVEY MADE
				ेड - स			944
Dakota 77.	5-777'. ND OTHER LOGS RUN						27. WAS WELL CORED
***	ND OTHER LOSS ROA			·			No
Rone		CASING	RECORD (Rep	ort all string	s set in well)	- <u>-</u> <u>-</u> -	1 1 1
CASING SIZE	WEIGHT, LB./FT.	DEPTH SET (M		LESIZE		TING RECORD	AMOUNT PULLED
711	20#	641	0.	-\$/8"	5 Sack	4	Nose:
4-1/2"	9.50	7641		-1/4"	75 Sack		
				31			
		l		27	1	WINDING DWG	000
).		NER RECORD		SCREEN (30.	DEPTH SET (M	
SIZE	TOP (MD) BO	OTTO MALE	R C.MENT	C CREEN (I Zachari Dar (
		MIN'		\sqrt{\sq}\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}}}\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}}\signtique{\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}		758'	
. PERFORATION REC	CORD (Interval, size	and number) FEB 10	971	32.	ACID, SHOT, I	RACTURE, CEMEN	T SQUEEZE, ETC.
		-ca 10	-AM	DEPTH IN	TERVAL (MD)	AMOUNT AND HIS	D OR MARRIAL USED
	1	FED ON	COM				
		I all our	.3/			FEB 9	1971
		OIL CON				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
						II S grotoeie	AL SURVEY P
3.*	1	NON METHOD (Flow		DUCTION	e and tune of numn	1 2 4 NOTO:	STATUS (Producing or
ATE FIRST PRODUCT			my, gwo tejt, p	.w.iepviegazzi	typo oj panep	shi	ut-in)
2-6-71	HOURS TESTED	CHOKE SIZE	PROD'N. FOR	OIL-BBL.	GAS-MCF	. WATER—BB	L. GAS-OIL RATIO
AIL OF IEST	HOURS TESTED	0022 0.22	TEST PERIOD				·
2-7-71 LOW. TUBING PRESS.	CASING PRESSURE	CALCULATED	OIL—BBL.	79 GAS-		ATER—BBL.	OIL GRAVITY-API (CORR.)
4.5		24-HOUR RATE	70		2764	^	42*
4. DISPOSITION OF C	GAS (Sold, used for fu	iel, vented, etc.)	79		TM.	TEST WITNE	SSED BY
5. LIST OF ATFACH	MENTS			1			
				3.4	·		
6. I hereby certify	tokichnál schol	and attached infor	mation is com	plete and co	rrect as determined	from all available	records
07031F-	W.C.			- ·	rator		E 2-9-71
SIGNED			TITLE _	vp	P. C.U.S.	DAI	

NO. OF COPIES REC	IVED	4			
DISTRIBUTION	DISTRIBUTION				
SANTA FE	1				
FILE	1				
U.S.G.S.					
LAND OFFICE					
TRANSPORTER	OIL	1			
IRANSPORTER	G A S				
OPERATOR					
PRORATION OF	ICE	<u> </u>			

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

SANTA FE /	- 7 /	OR ALLOWABLE	Effective 1-1-65
FILE	-	AND ISPORT OIL AND NATURAL (3AS .0 1
U.S.G.S.	AUTHORIZATION TO TRAN	SPORT OIL AND NATONAL V	B.1.
OIL /			,
TRANSPORTER GAS			
OPERATOR /			
PRORATION OFFICE			
Operator			A COLUMN TO THE STATE OF THE ST
W. C. IMBT			(KLULIVE)
Address	Touristan New Yorks - 1	87401	/
210 West 38th Street, Reason(s) for filing (Check proper	Farmington, New Mexico - 1	Other (Please explain)	FEB 1 0 1971
New Well	Change in Transporter of:		
Recompletion	Oil 💌 Dry Gas		OIL CON, COM. /
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Condens	ate	DIST 3
f change of ownership give nam nd address of previous owner _	e		
address of previous states a			
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AN	Well No. Pool Name, Including Fo	rmation Kind of Lea	se Navajo Tribal Lease No.
Lease Name	1 Hogback-Dako		
Navajo 18-A	2 2080000		
Location / _	65 Feet From The North Line	and 1155Feet From	The West
Unit Letter ; ; ;	Feet From The North Line		
Line of Section 18	Township 29-North Range 16	-West , NMPM, Sa	n Juan County
Line of Section 20			
DESIGNATION OF TRANSP	ORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS	S C L control and	oved copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter of	Oil 🛣 or Condensate 🗌	Address (otto address	
The Permian Corporat	ion	Box 3119, Midland, Te	roved copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter of	Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas	Address (Give address to witten appl	
	I D D D	Is gas actually connected?	/hen
If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	TSTM	
give location of tanks.		<u> </u>	
f this production is commingle	d with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:	
COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Restv. Diff. Restv
Designate Type of Comp	letion - (X)	x	1
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
1-17-71	2-6-71	777'	
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, et		Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth
5096' Gr.	Dakota	775'	758 Depth Casing Shoe
Perforations			Depth Gasing Shoo
		A CENTURE RECORD	
		DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	64'	5 sacks
9-5/8"	4-1/2"	7641	75 sacks
6-1/4"	2-3/8"	7581	
	2-3/0		
AND DECLES	T FOR ALLOWARIE. (Test must be a	ifter recovery of total volume of load	oil and must be equal to or exceed top allow
TEST DATA AND REQUES	able for this d	epth or be for full 24 hours)	
Date First New Oil Run To Tank	5 Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas	s lift, etc.)
2-6-71	2-7-71		Choke Size
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	5.1025
24 hrs.	60#	55# Water-Bbls.	Gas - MCF
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.		TSTM
79 BO	79	0	A.G.B.C.
GAS WELL	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Feudin of Lear		
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size
Testing Method (pitot, buck pro)			
		OIL CONSER	VATION COMMISSION
CERTIFICATE OF COMP	LIANCE		FEB 1 0 1971
نتها دور و و و و و و و و و و و و	and regulations of the Oil Conservation	APPROVED	, 19
			y Emery C. Arnold
above is true and complete	to the best of my knowledge and belief.		SUPERVISOR DIST. #3
		TITLE	
NAL SIGNE		This form is to be filed	in compliance with RULE 1104.
W. C. LIMBT		[]	
	(Signature)	well, this form must be acco	ccordance with RULE 111.
Operator	-	- All sections of this form	n must be filled out completely for allo
	(Title)	il able on new and recomplete	₫ Metra•
2-9-71	(Title)	able on new and recomplete Fill out only Sections	I, II, III, and VI for changes of own apporter or other such change of conditions.
2-9-71	(Title)	able on new and recomplete Fill out only Sections	I, II, III, and VI for changes of own apporter or other such change of conditions.
2-9-71		able on new and recomplete Fill out only Sections	g wells.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

DISTRIBUTION	
SANTA FE	
FILE	
U.S.G.A.	$\perp \perp \perp$
LAND OFFICE	
TRANSPORTER OIL	
GA	•
OPERATOR:	
PROBATION OFFICE	7 7

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 Page 1

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE

PROBATION OFFICE AUTHORIZ	an ATION TO TRANSP	ORT OIL AND NATU	RAL GAS 00T 03 1985	
I.			OIL CONT DIV	/
J.M. Richardson			DIST. 3	• .
342 White Oaks N.E. Albuquerq	ue N.Mex. 8712	22		
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)		Other (Please	explain)	
New Well Change In	Transporter of:	a.		
Recompletion Uil			n operator	
Change in Ownership Casino	head Gas Co	ndensate		
If change of awawabia give nameOld Operator and address of previous owner	W.C. Imbt 38t	h street Farmin	ngton	
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE				
Lease Name	Pool Name, Including Fo		Kind of Lease	Lease No.
Navajo 18-A	Hogback - Dako	ta	State, Federal or Fee Navajo	1-89-IND- 58
Unit Letter 18 A1 D; 1155 Feet From	The W Line	and 165	Feet From The N	
Line of Section 18 Township 26N		SW , NMPM	, San Juan	County
Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil Permian Corp. Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas	or Dry Gas	Box 1183 Hous	to which approved copy of this form is ton Texas 7701 to which approved copy of this form is	
If well produces oil or liquids, Unit Sec.	Twp. Rge.	is gas actually connect	ed? When	
If this production is commingled with that from any NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse site		give commingling orde	r number:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE		OILC	ONSERVATION DIVISION $0CT 034985$	
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conbeen complied with and that the information given is true and my knowledge and belief.	nservation Division have di complete to the best of	BY		, 19
		TITLE SI	IPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3	
2/11/11/11/		If this is a red	be filed in compliance with RUL uest for allowable for a newly dril	led or despensed
(Signature) Operator		well, this form mus tests taken on the	t be accompanied by a tabulation well in accordance with AULE 1	of the deviation
(Title)		able on new and re		
10/4/85 (Date)		Fill out only well name or number	Sections I. II. III, and VI for char, or transporter, or other such char	inges of owner, ige of condition.
			C-104 must be filed for each	



JANI 91990

OIL CON. DIV

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

. ** 10** >**	1			
DISTRIBUTI	Он			
BANTA FE				
FILE	FILE			
U.8.0.6.				
LAND OFFICE				
TRANSPORTER	OIL			
	DAS			
DPERATOR				
PROBATION OF	ICK			

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10 01-78 Formal 06-01-83 Page 1

REQUEST	FOR	ALLOWABI	_E
	AN	D	

AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS Operator Tiffany Gas Co. Address P.O. Box 50, Farmington, NM 87499 Other (Please explain) Reason(s) for liling (Check proper box) as in Transporter of: New Well No K Effective 1/1/90 Dry Gas Recompletion Condensote Casinahead Gas Change in Ownership If change of ownership give name J. M. Richardson, P.O. Box 22010, Albuquerque, NM and address of previous owner. II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Lease No. Kind of Legge Indian Well No. Pool Name, Including Formation Legge Nome I-89-IND-58 State, Federal or Fee Hogback-Dakota 1 Navajo 18-A Location 1155 North Line and Feet From The D eet From The Unit Letter County San Juan 16W NMPM 29N Range 18 Township Line of Section III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) or Condensate Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil P.O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Meridian Oil Trading Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas ot Dry Gas is gas actually connected? When Rge. Twp. Unit If well produces oil or ilquids, 7 29N · 16W give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order numbers NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

<u>,</u>)	C 6	•
Production Ma	(Signature)	
1/11/90	(Thie)	
1/11/00	(Date)	

APPROVED Original Signed by FRANK T CHAVEZ SUBLEVISOR DISTRICT -TITLE .

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or despensed well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owner, sell name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

District I PO Box 1986, Hobbs, NM 88241-1988

District [] PO Drawer District [] 1000 Rio Bri District [V	DD, Artesia 2200 Rd., A	M 98241-1988 , NM 98211-9719 stoc, NM 87418 NM 87584-2088	•	OIL (CONSI	e of New A Newrold ERVATI PO Box 2 e, NM 8	ON DIV	ISION	Su		Instruc ropriate [Form C-104 tary 10, 1994 tions on back District Office 5 Copies	
1.	i, Sable Fe,	REQUES	T FOR	ALLO	WAB	LE AND	AUTH	ORIZA	TION TO	□ TRANSP	AMEND ORT	ED REPORT	
TIFFA PO Bo	NY GA	S CO.	ори шо	. 45184 590	Address					OGRID	Number		
		, NM 874	499					•	· '02309	Reason for	FW are Code		
<u> </u>	API Numb								СО			İ	
30 - 0				Hogba	ack D	akota	Name				1 Pool Co	-de	
0113	Troporty Co	de				Proper	y Name			3268	' W-1 No.		
II. 10	Surface	Location		Navaj	0 10	-A				_ 001	***************************************		
Ul or lot so.	Section	Township	Range	Loi.lda	F	nt from the	North/	South Line	Feet from the	East/West &			
D	18	29N	16W			165		JL	1155	FWL		Juan	
UL or lot se.	Section	Hole Loca	Range	Let Ide						1,00	Dall	Juan	
D	18	29N	16W	res (GII	F	est from the	North/	South Lac	Feet from the	East/West &	1	County	
" Lee Code N	" Produc	ing Method Cod	" Ga	Connection	e Dete	" C-129 P	rmit Numbe	-	C-129 Effective	Date "	San C. 129 Kapt	Juan	
L		Transporte			l								
Traspo	rter		rans porter			"	POD	* 0/G					
9018		Giant Re	finer			 				POD ULSTR	Location ption		
	_)/64 Hwy	64			25299	910	0					
		armingt	on, N	<u>₩ ,8,7.4</u> 874									
				074	O1							•	
	-												
											er ann e cook e cook a		
													
IV. Produc	red Wat	er	····							_ D E	രല	anasan	
P	OD TVAI					" POD U	LSTR Locati	an and Da		以后		VE	
252995		ı Inje	cted	on 1	ease		F	-18-2	9N-16W	UU S	EP - 7	7 1995 19	
	Ompleti Data	on Data			,					(O)[][രത്ത		
			Ready Dal	i a		מד "			" PETD		Die	The state of the s	
14	Hole Size		" C	ulng & Tul	bing Sine			Depth Set		9 5	ks Coment		
									5		State State		
									6	马切口		 	
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		40	OCT 3 (1535	4	
/I. Well T	est Data								— 6m	7 000	7	73.611	
Data New	Oil	M Gas Delivery	Date	* T	est Date		" Test Lengt	•	ii Thg. Pressu	<u>। जिल्ल</u>		V_0	
" Choke Si	-	4 Oil									CONT. From	Mre	
					Water		● Gas		" AOF		Test Meth	od	
I hereby certify the one and that the information believed and believed to the control of the co		of the Oil Conserv on above is true a	ation Divisi	ion have bee	a complie	4							
nowledge and belie ignature:			//	j es	⊶ my		OIL	CONS	ERVATION	NISIV	ИC		
rinted name: Se	an C	Runn	Lu	m		Approved	by:	SUF	PERVISÓR	DISTRIC	XT #3		
itle ·						Title:			OCT 3	A 100t			
9/1	<u>auctio</u> /95	on Manag		75 2	0.5 -	Approval	Date:		- 501 ()	♥ 1395 - 			
'If this is a chang	e of operate			05) 37	25-17 of the pr	vious operat							
		ntor Signature											
	•					Printed	Name			Title			